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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD

1011288
1057814
1499062
4053719
7296355
7S511113BA
96AB1113AB
96AB1113AC
YS6W1113BA

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
oMC
oMC
oMC
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
PEX
METELLI
METELLI
ATE
ATE-CN
ATE
ATE-CN
NK
A.B.S.
BENDIX
KAGER
ATE
ATE-CN
AP

AP
PAGID
PAGID
HP (ZEBRA)
CIFAM

0986477190
0986477190
0986477190
0986477226
100891
100931
100935
14700810
14700810
14724710
14724710
14724750
14724750
150157
180290
180290
2402203009202
2402203009202
24022030092
24022030092
252531
2669S
329717B
360013
480080
480080
55239

55258

61429

62912

66409
700290
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